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Date

Thursday, June 14 Russia v Saudi Arabia (A) Moscow (Luzhniki) 08:30PM
Saturday, June 30 1C v 2D (Match 50) Kazan 7:30PM
Saturday, June 30 1A v 2B (Match 49) Sochi 11:30PM
Sunday, July 1 1B v 2A (Match 51) Moscow 7:30PM
Sunday, July 1 1D v 2C (Match 52) Nizhny Novgorod 11:30PM
Monday, July 2 1E v 2F (Match 53) Samara 7:30PM
Monday, July 2 1G v 2H (Match 54) Rostov-on-Don 11:30PM
Tuesday, July 3 1F v 2E (Match 55) St Petersburg 7:30PM
Tuesday, July 3 1H v 2G (Match 56) Moscow (Spartak) 11:30PM
QUARTER-FINALS
Friday, July 6 Winner 49 v winner 50 (57)  Nizhny Novgorod 7:30PM
Friday, July 6 Winner 53 v winner 54 (68)  Kazan 11:30PM
Saturday, July 7 Winner 55 v winner 56 (60)  Samara 7:30PM
Saturday, July 7 Winner 51 v winner 52 (59)  Sochi 11:30PM
SEMI-FINALS
Tuesday, July 10 Winner 57 v winner 58 St Petersburg 11:30PM
Wednesday, July 11 Winner 59 v winner 60 Moscow (Luzhniki) 11:30PM

Saturday, July 14

Sunday, July 15

Match

Winners of two-semi-finals

Venue

LAST 16

THIRD-PLACE PLAY-OFF

Losers of two semi-finals

FINAL

St Petersburg

Moscow (Luzhniki)

TME IST

7:30PM

08:30PM
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